（
秒
）s
ec
.
■ボーリングバー装着時間
        Setting time comparison
■繰返し精度

（14）
18.5
（9.5）
14
（－）
9.5
（－）
図1 Fig.1
S045X-SCLCR03-050EZ
C045X-SCLCR03-050EZ
04519HP-120 ● 19.05
16
18 120
18 9 図2
Fig.2
04520HP-120 ● 20 19 120
04522HP-135 ● 22 21 135
04525.0HP-135 ● 25 24 135
04525.4HP-120 ● 25.4 24.4 120
EZH 06016HP-100 ●
6
16
16 8
15 100 － 4
31
30.5
（18.5）
25.5
（13.5）
20.5
（－）
15.5
（－）
図1 Fig.1
S060X-SCLCR04-070EZ
C060X-SCLCR04-070EZ
06019HP-120 ● 19.05 18 120
18 9 図2
Fig.2
06020HP-120 ● 20 19 120
06022HP-135 ● 22 21 135
06025.0HP-135 ● 25 24 135
06025.4HP-120 ● 25.4 24.4 120
※1. L4はφｄ1部分の長さを示す。 L4 shows ød1 length.
※2. T寸法は超硬ボーリングバー取付時の突出し寸法を示し、（　）内は鋼ボーリングバー取付時の突出し寸法を示す。
         Dimension T shows overhang length of the Carbide Boring Bar when attached to sleeve. Dimension in ( ) shows overhang length of the Steel Boring Bar when attached to sleeve.
●：標準在庫  Std.Stock